Present & Property Address:- Flat No.A/104, 1st Floor, Sai Exotica, Behind Shayona 
Farm, Nana Chiloda, Gandhinagar-382330 
2).Patel Meghnaben Kaushik kumar, 
Present & Property Address:- Flat No.A/104, 1st Floor, Sai Exotica, Behind Shayona 
Farm, Nana Chiloda, Gandhinagar-382330 

Amount due as per Demand Notice 

Rs.31,03,627/-(Rupees Thirty One Lakh Three Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Seven 
Only) as on 07-11-2025 under reference of Loan Account No. SHLHAHEAQ001166 with 
further interest and other costs, charges and expenses. 
13(2) demand notice dated. 12.11.2025 
Symbolic possession date.03.03.2026. 

Description of Mortgaged Property